NP11

NP12

NP13

NP14

NP15

NP16

NP17

NP18

NP19

NP20

NP21

NP22

NP23

APPLETON WITH EATON PARISH COUNCIL
c/o Tamarix, Netherton Road, Appleton, Abingdon, Oxfordshire, OX13 5QW
E-mail: parishclerk.appletonwitheaton@gmail.com www.appleton-eaton.org Tel: 01865 596272

Appleton with Eaton Neighbourhood Plan
Steering Group Meeting

AGENDA

When: 6% June 2016 @ 7:30pm
Venue: Appleton Village Hall: Committee Room

Apologies for absence

Declarations of interest

Signing of minutes

Matters arising from the previous meeting and not appearing elsewhere on the agenda

Confirm who is on the Steering Group, who is on the sub groups and who is leading each sub-
group

Confirm best practice communication
Confirm terms of Reference of Steering Group

Response from Fiona Mullins, Community First Oxfordshire, regarding questions raised at
previous meetings

Next steps for Survey Group

Next steps for Evidence Group

Next steps for Communication Group
Next steps for Events Group

Dates and frequency of future meetings


http://www.appleton-eaton.org/

